feet or two-thirds (⅔) of the floor area of the principal building, whichever is smaller.

Accessory dwelling: one thousand (1,000) square feet of floor area or two-thirds (⅔) of the

floor area of the principal building, whichever is smaller.

Maximum floor area ratio:

The principal building shall not exceed two thousand eight hundred (2,800) square feet.

All buildings shall not be larger than three thousand eight hundred (3,800) square feet in

the aggregate.

(Ord. No. 8, § 2, 5-18-2020)

Sec. 16-4-1050. - Building measurements.

The following shall regulate measurements for buildings located in the "RlF" District:

Maximum building height:

Principal building: Thirty (30) feet.